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PTA PHE Plus Thu 01/13/2011 6:00 pm PHE Plus Registration PHE Multi-Use Room
PTA PHE Plus Tue 01/25/2011 2:45 pm PHE Plus-Chorus-MU/Music Rm PHE Multi-Use Room
PTA PHE Plus Mon 01/31/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Writing Inside Out-Rm 3 Room 3

PTA PHE Plus Mon 01/31/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Chemworks-Rm 9 Room 9

PTA PHE Plus Mon 01/31/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Musical/Broadway Theatre-MU PHE Multi-Use Room
PTA PHE Plus Tue 02/01/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Spanish-Rm 9 Room 9

PTA PHE Plus Tue 02/01/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Musical Adventures-Rm 3 Room 3

PTA PHE Plus Tue 02/01/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Drawing-Rm 32 Room 32

PTA PHE Plus Tue 02/01/2011 2:45 pm PHE Plus-Chorus-MU/Music Rm PHE Multi-Use Room
PTA PHE Plus Wed 02/02/2011 1:30 pm PHE Plus-LEGO Engineering-Rm 9 Room 9

PTA PHE Plus Wed 02/02/2011 1:30 pm PHE Plus-Keyboarding-Comp. Lab Computer Lab

PTA PHE Plus Wed 02/02/2011 1:30 pm PHE Plus-Cooking-Kitchen Kitchen

PTA PHE Plus Thu 02/03/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Multi-Media Art-Rm 9 Room 9

PTA PHE Plus Thu 02/03/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Guitar-Rm 3 Room 3

PTA PHE Plus Fri 02/04/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Guitar 201-Lib. Room 3

PTA PHE Plus Fri 02/04/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Concert Band-MU PHE Multi-Use Room
PTA PHE Plus Mon 02/07/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Musical/Broadway Theatre-MU PHE Multi-Use Room
PTA PHE Plus Mon 02/07/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Writing Inside Out-Rm 3 Room 3

PTA PHE Plus Mon 02/07/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Chemworks-Rm 9 Room 9

PTA PHE Plus Tue 02/08/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Spanish-Rm 9 Room 9

PTA PHE Plus Tue 02/08/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Drawing-Rm 32 Room 32

PTA PHE Plus Tue 02/08/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Musical Adventures-Rm 3 Room 3

PTA PHE Plus Tue 02/08/2011 2:45 pm PHE Plus-Chorus-MU/Music Rm PHE Multi-Use Room
PTA PHE Plus Wed 02/09/2011 1:30 pm PHE Plus-Cooking-Kitchen Kitchen

PTA PHE Plus Wed 02/09/2011 1:30 pm PHE Plus-LEGO Engineering-Rm 9 Room 9

PTA PHE Plus Wed 02/09/2011 1:30 pm PHE Plus-Keyboarding-Comp. Lab Computer Lab

PTA PHE Plus Thu 02/10/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Multi-Media Art-Rm 9 Room 9

PTA PHE Plus Thu 02/10/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Guitar-Rm 3 Room 3

PTA PHE Plus Fri 02/11/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Concert Band-MU PHE Multi-Use Room
PTA PHE Plus Fri 02/11/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Guitar 201-Rm 3 Room 3

PTA PHE Plus Tue 02/15/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Musical Adventures-Rm 3 Room 3

PTA PHE Plus Tue 02/15/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Spanish-Rm 9 Room 9

PTA PHE Plus Tue 02/15/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Drawing-Rm 32 Room 32

PTA PHE Plus Tue 02/15/2011 2:45 pm PHE Plus-Chorus-MU/Music Rm PHE Multi-Use Room
PTA PHE Plus Wed 02/16/2011 1:30 pm PHE Plus-LEGO Engineering-Rm 9 Room 9

PTA PHE Plus Wed 02/16/2011 1:30 pm PHE Plus-Keyboarding-Comp. Lab Computer Lab

PTA PHE Plus Wed 02/16/2011 1:30 pm PHE Plus-Cooking-Kitchen Kitchen

PTA PHE Plus Thu 02/17/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Multi-Media Art-Rm 9 Room 9
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PTA PHE Plus Thu 02/17/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Guitar-Rm 3 Room 3

PTA PHE Plus Fri 02/18/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Guitar 201 Rm.3 Room 3

PTA PHE Plus Fri 02/18/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Concert Band-MU PHE Multi-Use Room
PTA PHE Plus Tue 02/22/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Spanish-Rm 9 Room 9

PTA PHE Plus Tue 02/22/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Drawing-Rm 32 Room 32

PTA PHE Plus Tue 02/22/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Musical Adventures-Rm 3 Room 3

PTA PHE Plus Tue 02/22/2011 2:45 pm PHE Plus-Chorus-MU/Music Rm PHE Multi-Use Room
PTA PHE Plus Wed 02/23/2011 1:30 pm PHE Plus-LEGO Engineering-Rm 9 Room 9

PTA PHE Plus Wed 02/23/2011 1:30 pm PHE Plus-Keyboarding-Comp. Lab Computer Lab

PTA PHE Plus Wed 02/23/2011 1:30 pm PHE Plus-Cooking-Kitchen Kitchen

PTA PHE Plus Thu 02/24/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Multi-Media Art-Rm 9 Room 9

PTA PHE Plus Thu 02/24/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Guitar-Rm 3 Room 3

PTA PHE Plus Fri 02/25/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Concert Band-MU PHE Multi-Use Room
PTA PHE Plus Fri 02/25/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Guitar 201-Rm 3 Room 3

PTA PHE Plus Mon 02/28/2011 12:00 pm PHE Plus-Chorus PHE Multi-Use Room
PTA PHE Plus Mon 02/28/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Writing Inside Out-Rm 3 Room 3

PTA PHE Plus Mon 02/28/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Chemworks-Rm 9 Room 9

PTA PHE Plus Mon 02/28/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Musical/Broadway Theatre-MU PHE Multi-Use Room
PTA PHE Plus Tue 03/01/2011 12:00 pm PHE Plus-Chorus PHE Multi-Use Room
PTA PHE Plus Tue 03/01/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Spanish-Rm 9 Room 9

PTA PHE Plus Tue 03/01/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Drawing-Rm 32 Room 32

PTA PHE Plus Tue 03/01/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Musical Adventures-Rm 3 Room 3

PTA PHE Plus Tue 03/01/2011 2:45 pm PHE Plus-Chorus-MU/Music Rm PHE Multi-Use Room
PTA PHE Plus Wed 03/02/2011 1:30 pm PHE Plus-LEGO Engineering-Rm 9 Room 9

PTA PHE Plus Wed 03/02/2011 1:30 pm PHE Plus-Keyboarding-Comp. Lab Computer Lab

PTA PHE Plus Thu 03/03/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Multi-Media Art-Rm 9 Room 9

PTA PHE Plus Thu 03/03/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Guitar-Rm 3 Room 3

PTA PHE Plus Fri 03/04/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Guitar 201-Rm 3. Room 3

PTA PHE Plus Fri 03/04/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Concert Band-MU PHE Multi-Use Room
PTA PHE Plus Mon 03/07/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Chemworks-Rm 9 Room 9

PTA PHE Plus Mon 03/07/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Writing Inside Out-Rm 3 Room 3

PTA PHE Plus Mon 03/07/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Musical/Broadway Theatre-MU PHE Multi-Use Room
PTA PHE Plus Tue 03/08/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Spanish-Rm 9 Room 9

PTA PHE Plus Tue 03/08/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Drawing-Rm 32 Room 32

PTA PHE Plus Tue 03/08/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Musical Adventures-Rm 3 Room 3

PTA PHE Plus Tue 03/08/2011 2:45 pm PHE Plus-Chorus-MU/Music Rm PHE Multi-Use Room
PTA PHE Plus Wed 03/09/2011 1:30 pm PHE Plus-LEGO Engineering-Rm 9 Room 9

PTA PHE Plus Wed 03/09/2011 1:30 pm PHE Plus-Cooking-Kitchen Kitchen
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PTA PHE Plus Wed 03/09/2011 1:30 pm PHE Plus-Keyboarding-Comp. Lab Computer Lab

PTA PHE Plus Thu 03/10/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Multi-Media Art-Rm 9 Room 9

PTA PHE Plus Thu 03/10/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Guitar-Rm 3 Room 3

PTA PHE Plus Fri 03/11/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Guitar 201-Rm 3. Room 3

PTA PHE Plus Fri 03/11/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Concert Band-MU PHE Multi-Use Room
PTA PHE Plus Mon 03/14/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Writing Inside Out-Rm 3 Room 3

PTA PHE Plus Mon 03/14/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Musical/Broadway Theatre-MU PHE Multi-Use Room
PTA PHE Plus Mon 03/14/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Chemworks-Rm 9 Room 9

PTA PHE Plus Tue 03/15/2011 12:00 pm PHE Plus-Chorus PHE Multi-Use Room
PTA PHE Plus Tue 03/15/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Spanish-Rm 9 Room 9

PTA PHE Plus Tue 03/15/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Musical Adventures-Rm 3 Room 3

PTA PHE Plus Tue 03/15/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Drawing-Rm 32 Room 32

PTA PHE Plus Tue 03/15/2011 2:45 pm PHE Plus-Chorus-MU/Music Rm PHE Multi-Use Room
PTA PHE Plus Wed 03/16/2011 1:30 pm PHE Plus-LEGO Engineering-Rm 9 Room 9

PTA PHE Plus Wed 03/16/2011 1:30 pm PHE Plus-Keyboarding-Comp. Lab Computer Lab

PTA PHE Plus Wed 03/16/2011 1:30 pm PHE Plus-Cooking-Kitchen Kitchen

PTA PHE Plus Thu 03/17/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Multi-Media Art-Rm 9 Room 9

PTA PHE Plus Thu 03/17/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Guitar-Rm 3 Room 3

PTA PHE Plus Fri 03/18/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Guitar 201-Rm 3 Room 3

PTA PHE Plus Fri 03/18/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Concert Band-MU PHE Multi-Use Room
PTA PHE Plus Mon 03/21/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Writing Inside Out-Rm 3 Room 3

PTA PHE Plus Mon 03/21/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Musical/Broadway Theatre-MU PHE Multi-Use Room
PTA PHE Plus Mon 03/21/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Chemworks-Rm 9 Room 9

PTA PHE Plus Tue 03/22/2011 12:00 pm PHE Plus-Chorus PHE Multi-Use Room
PTA PHE Plus Tue 03/22/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Spanish-Rm 9 Room 9

PTA PHE Plus Tue 03/22/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Musical Adventures-Rm 3 Room 3

PTA PHE Plus Tue 03/22/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Drawing-Rm 32 Room 32

PTA PHE Plus Tue 03/22/2011 2:45 pm PHE Plus-Chorus-MU/Music Rm PHE Multi-Use Room
PTA PHE Plus Wed 03/23/2011 1:30 pm PHE Plus-LEGO Engineering-Rm 9 Room 9

PTA PHE Plus Wed 03/23/2011 1:30 pm PHE Plus-Keyboarding-Comp. Lab Computer Lab

PTA PHE Plus Wed 03/23/2011 1:30 pm PHE Plus-Cooking-Kitchen Kitchen

PTA PHE Plus Thu 03/24/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Multi-Media Art-Rm 9 Room 9

PTA PHE Plus Thu 03/24/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Guitar-Rm 3 Room 3

PTA PHE Plus Fri 03/25/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Concert Band-MU PHE Multi-Use Room
PTA PHE Plus Fri 03/25/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Guitar 201-Rm 3. Room 3

PTA PHE Plus Mon 03/28/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Writing Inside Out-Rm 3 Room 3

PTA PHE Plus Mon 03/28/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Musical/Broadway Theatre-MU PHE Multi-Use Room
PTA PHE Plus Mon 03/28/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Chemworks-Rm 9 Room 9
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PTA PHE Plus Tue 03/29/2011 12:00 pm PHE Plus-Chorus PHE Multi-Use Room
PTA PHE Plus Tue 03/29/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Spanish-Rm 9 Room 9

PTA PHE Plus Tue 03/29/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Musical Adventures-Rm 3 Room 3

PTA PHE Plus Tue 03/29/2011 2:45 pm PHE Plus-Chorus-MU/Music Rm PHE Multi-Use Room
PTA PHE Plus Fri 04/01/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Concert Band-MU PHE Multi-Use Room
PTA PHE Plus Mon 04/04/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Writing Inside Out-Rm 3 Room 3

PTA PHE Plus Mon 04/04/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Musical/Broadway Theatre-MU PHE Multi-Use Room
PTA PHE Plus Mon 04/04/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Chemworks-Rm 9 Room 9

PTA PHE Plus Tue 04/05/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Spanish-Rm 9 Room 9

PTA PHE Plus Tue 04/05/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Musical Adventures-Rm 3 Room 3

PTA PHE Plus Tue 04/05/2011 2:45 pm PHE Plus-Chorus-MU/Music Rm PHE Multi-Use Room
PTA PHE Plus Fri 04/08/2011 2:40 pm PHE Plus-Concert Band-MU PHE Multi-Use Room
PTA PHE Plus Tue 04/12/2011 2:45 pm PHE Plus-Chorus-MU/Music Rm PHE Multi-Use Room
PTA PHE Plus Tue 04/19/2011 2:45 pm PHE Plus-Chorus-MU/Music Rm PHE Multi-Use Room
PTA PHE Plus Tue 05/03/2011 2:45 pm PHE Plus-Chorus-MU/Music Rm PHE Multi-Use Room
PTA PHE Plus Tue 05/10/2011 2:45 pm PHE Plus-Chorus-MU/Music Rm PHE Multi-Use Room
PTA PHE Plus Tue 05/17/2011 2:45 pm PHE Plus-Chorus-MU/Music Rm PHE Multi-Use Room
PTA PHE Plus Tue 05/24/2011 2:45 pm PHE Plus-Chorus-MU/Music Rm PHE Multi-Use Room




